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Appendix D5 
Public Meeting 1 Registration 



First Name Last Name Email Registration Time Attended Minutes

Brooke Baker bakerb@hopewellarea.org 2/25/2021 10:13 Yes 46

john bates zoningofficer@hopewelltwp.com 3/2/2021 9:53 Yes 131

Kristin Baum kbaum@spcregion.org 2/24/2021 9:15 Yes 128

Aurelio Bianco aureliobnc@gmail.com 3/2/2021 15:39 Yes 21

james bologna james.bologna@aliquippapa.gov 2/23/2021 12:30 Yes 118

Matt Boyko matboyko@pa.gov 3/1/2021 12:30 Yes 135

John Buerkle jbuerklejr@gmail.com 2/17/2021 7:47 Yes 288

Ashlee Caul ashleecaul@yahoo.com 2/19/2021 5:02 Yes 76

dom dandrea ddandrea@spcregion.org 2/17/2021 12:49 Yes 141

Michelle Davis mlmd92@gmail.com 3/2/2021 18:26 Yes 99

Randy Dawson Randy_dawson@comcast.net 2/28/2021 1:01 Yes 7

Michael Dyrwal dyrwal@comcast.net 2/25/2021 10:08 Yes 132

Jenni Easton jenni.easton@gmail.com 3/1/2021 12:17 Yes 143

Norm Ely flickersticknorm@hotmail.com 2/25/2021 4:26 Yes 31

John Fisher johnf@bcta.com 2/19/2021 10:41 Yes 104

David Foringer davef9110@gmail.com 2/23/2021 15:03 Yes 134

Nicole Fox ndkorker@hotmail.com 2/27/2021 14:35 Yes 134

DJ Frye fryed@hopewellarea.org 2/19/2021 12:24 Yes 145

Lillian Gabreski lgabreski@spcregion.org 3/1/2021 13:56 Yes 52

Richard George rn.george@comcast.net 3/2/2021 18:30 Yes 48

Ben Gilberti bgilberti@hrg-inc.com 2/18/2021 9:07 Yes 129

sandra giordano sandygiordano920@gmail.com 3/2/2021 17:49 Yes 135

Ryan Gordon rgordon@spcregion.org 3/1/2021 14:12 Yes 91

Kelly Gray kellyshroads@hotmail.com 2/23/2021 13:05 Yes 51

Chuck Imbrogno imbrogno@spcregion.org 2/25/2021 16:33 Yes 129

Greg Kalamasz kalagreg@yahoo.com 2/23/2021 20:09 Yes 8

Dave Kozak Ldx2k@comcast.net 2/23/2021 12:49 Yes

Ronald Kretz rwk4268@hotmail.com 2/18/2021 19:36 Yes 113

Mario Leone manager@ambridgepa.org 3/2/2021 18:22 Yes 46

Maria Longo mlongo@beavercountypa.gov 2/26/2021 11:07 Yes 33

Richard Lucci Sr. richard@luccikitchens.com 3/1/2021 13:09 Yes 140

Chris Lucia clucia@wrallp.com 3/2/2021 14:57 Yes 136

Vivian Lumbard vmlumbard@aol.com 2/26/2021 22:45 Yes 130

Ginny Majewski vam5298@psu.edu 2/26/2021 22:08 Yes 45

Jeanette Miller jeanettecourtneymiller@gmail.com 3/1/2021 10:11 Yes 126

Miller Miller millerm@hopewellarea.org 2/19/2021 12:14 Yes 37

Jennifer Milliner jpmilliner@aliquippapa.gov 2/24/2021 17:42 Yes 1

Ned Mitrovich nmitrovich@lsse.com 2/17/2021 15:55 Yes 130

Suzanne Modrak smodrak@beavercountypa.gov 2/18/2021 12:27 Yes 52

Sara Moore Sara.moore@mooredesignassociates.com 2/23/2021 18:43 Yes

Valerie Myers vamyers65@gmail.com 2/25/2021 7:16 Yes 93

Glenn Natali glenn.natali@ccbc.edu 2/24/2021 8:28 Yes 127

Michael Ranieri houseis@comcast.net 3/2/2021 16:57 Yes 128

Chad Reese creese@wrallp.com 3/1/2021 13:18 Yes 140

Rosanne Robinson lupini@comcast.net 2/26/2021 9:36 Yes 211

Daniel Rossi-Keen daniel@getriverwise.com 2/19/2021 8:46 Yes 48

Evan Schoss eschoss@spcregion.org 2/17/2021 15:20 Yes 134

Doug Schreiber Doug@schreiberco.com 3/2/2021 11:14 Yes 25

Doug Seeley dseeley@pa.gov 3/1/2021 12:25 Yes 119

Barb Smith booboo.1972@yahoo.com 2/18/2021 8:30 Yes 135

Joshua Spano jspano@spcregion.org 3/1/2021 12:14 Yes 152

Patricia Then pattythenconway@gmail.com 3/2/2021 14:20 Yes 5



First Name Last Name Email Registration Time Attended Minutes

Scott Thompson-Gravessthompson-graves@wrallp.com 3/2/2021 15:27 Yes 145

Alexis Trbovich Alexis.trbovich3@gmail.com 3/2/2021 17:48 Yes 60

Andy Waple awaple@spcregion.org 3/1/2021 12:32 Yes 48

Joe West josephwest206@yahoo.com 3/1/2021 13:08 Yes 35

Jamie Yurcina manager@hopewelltwp.com 3/1/2021 16:37 Yes 142

Jason gillamonstar@gmail.com 2/18/2021 12:23 Yes 48

17245619295 Unmatched Yes 62

17246224205 Unmatched Yes 83

14129168665 Unmatched Yes 18

Ashley Boulding Ashleyboulding@gmail.com 2/18/2021 17:53

Vicki Barlett barlett4521@comcast.net 2/18/2021 0:25

ROBERT BIBLE robertbible@aliquippawater.com 2/23/2021 12:40

Richard Carifo richcarifo@gmail.com 2/26/2021 21:11

Ron Ciucci raciucci@comcast.net 2/18/2021 8:59

John Conroy jkconroy2@msn.com 2/17/2021 23:14

Daniel David djdavid76@hotmail.com 2/24/2021 17:01

Rose DeWeese Deweese1226@comcast.net 3/1/2021 6:04

Betty Emery richardemery123@comcast.net 2/27/2021 1:35

Sandra Finch SANDILEE155@YAHOO.COM 2/18/2021 9:51

Brandon Fisher bjfisher72@yahoo.com 2/23/2021 12:49

Vincent Gill Vlg49@hotmail.com 2/19/2021 9:56

Mary Ann Gillooly mag15001@yahoo.com 2/20/2021 9:20

Bobby Hall b.hall79@me.com 2/25/2021 15:55

Karen Henry Karen.henry@yahoo.com 2/24/2021 12:17

Ronald Hogue rhogue@monacapa.net 3/2/2021 14:57

Michael Hope mhope@rhodestransit.com 2/25/2021 9:04

John Keck Keck@comcast.net 2/27/2021 12:08

Josh Konecheck jkonecheck@pasen.gov 2/23/2021 11:26

Nathan Kopsack valleyvintagemotorworks@gmail.com 2/26/2021 7:32

Marcia Kozak Marciakozak@icloud.com 2/23/2021 12:45

Brian Krul bakrul@transystems.com 2/17/2021 19:50

Mario Leone Manager@ambridgeboro.org 2/25/2021 9:36

Jennifer Liptak jennifer.liptak1@gmail.com 2/18/2021 7:23

Melissa M melissamdar@yahoo.com 2/28/2021 6:19

PAT Madeja ppmadeja@gmail.com 2/23/2021 14:51

Carla Maloney cjf3058@gmail.com 2/28/2021 0:43

Lorrie McCoy Lamal@comcast.net 2/23/2021 15:25

Dawn Meres meresd5281@gmail.com 2/23/2021 17:22

mary morandini maryjom@bcta.com 2/19/2021 10:38

Jamie Myers Jamie.myers44@gmail.com 2/25/2021 7:51

Nicole Nardick-Psomasnicolep00123@gmail.com 2/18/2021 8:24

LouAnn Nudi luloub@verizon.net 2/18/2021 20:01

Austin Obenauf awobenauf@yeahoo.com 2/26/2021 7:38

John Pasterik jpasterik1@gmail.com 2/26/2021 7:23

Daniel Patton Danielusa@comcast.net 2/27/2021 20:44

Dorothy Perock dotperock@comcast.net 2/28/2021 12:42

Matthew Pettner pettnermm@gmail.com 2/24/2021 14:40

T Phillips Tcgp.phillips@gmail.com 2/21/2021 13:58

Victor Potts victorpotts@hotmail.com 3/1/2021 8:01

Lloyd Ray gm31c10@gmail.com 2/23/2021 17:37

Maria Richmond maria_richmond@msn.com 2/27/2021 22:32

Stacy Ritchart Stacy.ritchart@fedex.com 2/23/2021 16:19



First Name Last Name Email Registration Time Attended Minutes

Ronald Rizzo rrizzo@rarengineering.com 2/23/2021 15:22

Melanie Russo Loveable15108@gmail.com 2/24/2021 17:56

Rob Santoro rob.santoro@gmail.com 3/1/2021 14:09

Sean Skelley nyxy05@gmail.com 2/23/2021 21:18

Frank Vescio fvescio@beavercountypa.gov 2/17/2021 13:16

Catherine Vignolini cvignolini@gmail.com 2/27/2021 19:39

Rhonda West rwest@ardex.com 2/26/2021 13:43


